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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 04.11.2023.

Broceni
N Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
7 V |Liekmanis Martins Braijens 21.10.2014.
10 A |Rullis Aleksis 04.11.2014.
11 A |ll¢éenko Gabriels 11.06.2014.
13 A |Zerebcova Tina 23.07.2014.
20 A |Priednieks Rene 03.06.2014.
28 A |[Kathins Tomass 29.07.2014.
35 A |Zabarovskis Jekabs 15.03.2014.
1 U |Kepulis Jekabs 03.08.2014.
3 U |Baumanis Roberts 20.05.2014.
14 U |Zerebcovs Toms 23.07.2014.
17 U |Dmitrijevs Edgars 09.08.2014.
21 U |Séfers Mikelis 07.06.2014.
24 U |Sprieslis Lorens Karlis 17.05.2014.
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Sulce Evija Personals
2 Sabasevs Vladimirs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




